PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6914047

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHONGSHAN COMELY LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LTD.	07/30/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGDONG COMELY LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LTD
Street Address:	NO.27 SHICHONG ROAD
Internal Address:	ZHONGSHAN TORCH DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	ZHONGSHAN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29745923

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (607)565-0060

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: INFO@WANDKIP.COM

Correspondent Name: W&K IP
Address Line 1: POBOX 439

Address Line 4: PAINTED POST, NEW YORK 14870

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SHB-US-ID-20144
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUE SUN
SIGNATURE:	/YUE SUN/
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT29745923#page1.tif

PATENT 506867225 REEL: 057501 FRAME: 0274

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT FOR USPTO RECORDATION

STATEMENT BY ASSIGNEE (RIGHT TRANSFER)

The Applicant/Assignor

"Zhongshan Comely Lighting & Electrical Appliances Co., Ltd.", with address: No.27 ShiChong Road, ZhongShan Torch Development Zone, ZhongShan City, GuangDong Province, P.R.C.

Transfer the entire right, title, and interest of US patent applications below

29745923

To the Assignee:

"GUANGDONG COMELY LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LTD" with address: No.27 ShiChong Road, ZhongShan Torch Development Zone, ZhongShan City, GuangDong Province, P.R.C.

The effective date is 07/30/2021

Representative:

Signed by: Yue Sun

Signature: 724 Jue

PATENT REEL: 057501 FRAME: 0275

RECORDED: 09/14/2021